
Bezirk Oberfranken 2010/2011

Herren 3. Bezirksliga Ba/Fo/Lif (Bayerischer TTV -
Oberfranken)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: Relegation

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 14.01.2011 20:00

20:15
TTC Burgkunstadt II
SV Walsdorf

SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn
TTC 1972 Lettenreuth

9:7
9:5

Mo.17.01.2011 19:00
20:00 v

Post SV Bamberg 1928 II
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV

FC Betzenstein
TSV Schesslitz

9:4
9:6

Fr. 21.01.2011 19:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

TTC 1972 Lettenreuth
SpVgg Hausen II
SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn
TTC Küps 1992 e.V.
TTC Burgkunstadt II

FC Betzenstein
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV
TSV Schesslitz
Post SV Bamberg 1928 II
SV Langensendelbach

9:6
2:9
8:8
3:9
8:8

Fr. 28.01.2011 19:00
20:00
20:15

TTC 1972 Lettenreuth
TSV Schesslitz
SV Walsdorf

DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV
SpVgg Hausen II
SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn

6:9
9:0
9:4

Mo.31.01.2011 19:00 Post SV Bamberg 1928 II SV Langensendelbach 9:2
Mi. 02.02.2011 19:30 FC Betzenstein SV Walsdorf 5:9
Fr. 04.02.2011 19:00

20:00
20:00

TTC 1972 Lettenreuth
TSV Schesslitz
SpVgg Hausen II

TTC Burgkunstadt II
SV Langensendelbach
TTC Küps 1992 e.V.

9:5
9:6
6:9

Mo.07.02.2011 19:00 Post SV Bamberg 1928 II DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV 9:4
Mi. 09.02.2011 19:30 FC Betzenstein SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn 4:9
Fr. 11.02.2011 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00

SV Langensendelbach
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV
TTC Burgkunstadt II
TSV Schesslitz

SpVgg Hausen II
TTC Küps 1992 e.V.
Post SV Bamberg 1928 II
TTC 1972 Lettenreuth

9:1
9:4
2:9
9:2

Fr. 18.02.2011 20:00
20:00
20:00

TTC Küps 1992 e.V.
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV
SpVgg Hausen II

TSV Schesslitz
SV Walsdorf
TTC 1972 Lettenreuth

6:9
8:8
5:9

Sa. 19.02.2011 15:30 FC Betzenstein TTC Burgkunstadt II 9:3
Mo.21.02.2011 19:30 v SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn Post SV Bamberg 1928 II 5:9
Fr. 25.02.2011 19:00

20:00
20:00
20:15

TTC 1972 Lettenreuth
TTC Küps 1992 e.V.
SpVgg Hausen II
SV Walsdorf

SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn
TTC Burgkunstadt II
FC Betzenstein
SV Langensendelbach

7:9
9:2
1:9
9:3

Mo.28.02.2011 19:30 v Post SV Bamberg 1928 II TTC 1972 Lettenreuth 9:5
Do. 10.03.2011 20:00 v SV Langensendelbach TTC Küps 1992 e.V. 9:6
Fr. 11.03.2011 20:00 TTC Küps 1992 e.V. SV Walsdorf 7:9
Mo.14.03.2011 19:00 Post SV Bamberg 1928 II SpVgg Hausen II 9:2
Di. 15.03.2011 20:00 v SV Walsdorf Post SV Bamberg 1928 II 7:9
Mi. 16.03.2011 20:00 v SV Langensendelbach FC Betzenstein 9:5
Fr. 18.03.2011 20:00

20:00
20:00

TTC Küps 1992 e.V.
SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn
TTC Burgkunstadt II

TTC 1972 Lettenreuth
SV Langensendelbach
TSV Schesslitz

9:7
9:5
2:9

Sa. 19.03.2011 15:30 FC Betzenstein DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV 7:9
Fr. 25.03.2011 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:15

TSV Schesslitz
SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV
SV Walsdorf

Post SV Bamberg 1928 II
TTC Küps 1992 e.V.
TTC Burgkunstadt II
SpVgg Hausen II

9:6
8:8

9:0 NA
9:0

Fr. 01.04.2011 20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

SpVgg Hausen II
SV Langensendelbach
TSV Schesslitz
TTC Burgkunstadt II

SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV
FC Betzenstein
SV Walsdorf

3:9
2:9
9:1
1:9

Fr. 08.04.2011 20:00 v
20:00
20:00
20:15

SV Langensendelbach
TTC Burgkunstadt II
SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn
SV Walsdorf

TTC 1972 Lettenreuth
SpVgg Hausen II
DJK SpVgg Effeltrich IV
TSV Schesslitz

8:8
5:9
6:9
2:9
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Bezirk Oberfranken 2010/2011

Herren 3. Bezirksliga Ba/Fo/Lif (Bayerischer TTV -
Oberfranken)
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 09.04.2011 15:30 FC Betzenstein TTC Küps 1992 e.V. 9:7
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